20240127946 O
2025HA00104 7
2025HA00106
2025HA00107
2025H002863
2025H004057
2025H004058
2025H004059
2025H004060
2025H004187
2025H004217
2025H004218
2025H004219
2025H004220
2025H004221
2025H004222
2025H004224
2025H004227
2025H004228
2025H004229
2025H004285
2025H004286
2025H004287
2025H004290
2025H004291
2025H004292
2025H004293
2025H004294
2025H004296
2025H004298
2025H004299
2025H004300
2025H004301
2025H004302
2025H004303 H

20250101580 O

20250103383 O

20250104031 O

20250105430 O

20250107608 O

20250107649 O

20250108563 O

20250108957 O

20250109301 O

20250110388 O

20250110695 O

20250110834 O

20250110881 O

20250111252 O

20250111313 O

20250111485 O

20250111524 O

20250111660 O

20250111753 O

20250111761 O

20250111768 O

20250111783 O

20250111790 O

20250111791 O

20250111804 O

rrrrrrr|rrrrr|r|r|rrr|r|r|r|r|r|r|rxT|rT|T|T|T|T|IT|N|N

ENT
CP
CP
LC
SO

SO
CP
CP
SO
CP
LC
CP
SO
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
LC
SO
CP
CP
LC
SO
SO
LC
SO
SO
SO
SO

EX/WV CDE

mim| m

DBA Name

LOPEZ FLOOR COVERING

O CVACUUM INC

REYSTONE CONSTRUCTION LLC
FUELNOVA COMPANY

RUBY ORTEGA

ROMAN MONROY CLARK
SEBASTIAN JOHN-TAYLOR FOWLER
LEVAN D'EDWARD SMITH

MELIA DIANE SIMPSON

JUANN ANTONIO ARISTONDO CASTANEDA
ROBERT BRENDAN MOHR
GUSTAVO LOZANO SANCHEZ
ALEXIS SEPULVEDA

KAID BRIAN CLARK

ANDY PATRICK VALENTON

ETHAN O'RYAN BROYLES

DAIN HUNTER MURRAY
NORBERTO MIRANDA,JR

DAVID ELIJAH RANGEL

CANYON BLADE LAW

SHANNON R BAVER

MICHELLE ELIZABETH FREESE
JUSTIN LEE SAMUEL HOWARD
ANTONIO ALVARADO

ZACHARY KYLE ISHIMITSU

JUSTIN ROBERT LOVELESS

OMAR NAVA VILLASENOR

ILAlI KLIBANOV

LAURA ANNE POWERS

LORENZO G. DONURO

ZSAHARI MILAN JOHNSON

JALAN KAINE AERNI

JOSEPH B DOYLE

SHANE RYAN RICHARDSON
SAMUEL MICHAEL ATTOLICO, 111
MANUFACTURED HOME SET UPS
M CONTRERAS BROTHERS PAINTING
MARTINEZ CUSTOM CABINETS AND DESIGN INC
PACIFIC AIR

PREDRAZA GENERAL CONSTRUCTION
APIC TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS
PINK HAMMER BUILDERS INC

GILL CONSTRUCTION

K&M PROPERTIES INC
SOLAREASYKIT INC

EMUNA CONSTRUCTION

EZ SITE CONSTRUCTION CLEAP UP
DEFINITION ELECTRICALS & ENTERTAINMENT
DT TREECARE LLC

RELIABLE SOLAR SERVICES

NEW WAYS CONSTRUCTION

G2 ELECTRIC

OBL CONSTRUCTION LLC
NORTHERN LIGHTING AND ELECTRIC
PACIFIC COAST REFRIGERATION
RENOVATICUS LUMINUS

MILO ELECTRIC

HALLIDAY CONSTRUCTION

XJ CONSTRUCTION

LZ PLUMBING SERVICES

License

Mailing address
0 1021 ENCINITAS ST
706710 P O BOX 91951
1142540 10600 WALNUT AVE
1146824 6621 YOSEMITE DR
0 8715 MIROLAM DR
0 17651 PINE AVENUE
0 5024 CAPE MAY AVE
0 2452 HANSON DRIVE
0 27283 TREFOIL STREET
0 4751 EAST ARROW HIGHWAY
0 3669 MIRA LOMA DRIVE
0 954 W GROVECENTER ST
0 850 E HAWTHORNE ST
0 212 NORTH 100 WEST
0 2153 STUPMAN AVE
0 3110 DUNCAN RD
0 838 BLACKBERRY COURT
0 12521 SATICOY ST APT 7
2325 10TH ST
207 HERMAN CIRCLE
4842 ORCHARD AVE
618 EAST MARIPOSA AVE
11050 BRYANT ST SPC 142
10555 NORDEN AVE
5482 COMPLEX ST STE 105
148 N CATALINA ST
830 CENTRAL AVE
6368 TAMARIND ST
1690 IRONWOOD PL
2701 OLD EUREKA WY STE 2
2701 OLD EUREKA WY STE 2J
2701 OLD EUREKA WY STE 2J
1289 BURDY CT APT 8
2701 OLD EUREKA WY
10397 E ISADORE SCHIFANO LN
396 S CALIFORNIA AVE STE 1138
1661 PUENTE AVE SPC 24
5949 BELLFLOWER BLVD
905 KIMBALL AVE 36
20041 OSTERMAN ROAD APT Q7
7401 SNAPROLL NE
90 ATHOL AVE APT 2B
1263 N HILLVIEW DR
2377 WALNUT ST
1440 S STATE COLLEGE BLVD,SEE GJ-2
22907 LULL ST
105 NORTH FIRST STREET,UNIT 90425
9110 IRVINE CENTER DR
12266 BRUSSELS ST
PO BOX 21417
2329 ALBATROSS WAY
4309 S MAIN ST APT 208
0 5630 DISTRIC BLVD SUITE 119
0 3617 MOUNT VERNON ROAD
0 7001 ROGER AVENUE
0 1130 LOMITAS AVE
0 3190 OAK RD #416
0 18383 SHELL RD
0 1467 N HILLTOP DR
0 1011 MANTELLI DR

OO0 0O 0O 00O 0O 00O 0O 00O 0O 0O 00O OO0 0Oj0O0O00Oj0O 0000 O O|O

LA HABRA

CITY OF INDUSTRY
SOUTH GATE
BUENA PARK
SAN DIEGO
FONTANA

SAN DIEGO
FAIRFIELD
MURRIETA
MONTCLAIR
CAMERON PARK
COVINA
ONTARIO
SPANISH FORK
FRESNO

SAN LUIS OBISPO
SAN MARCOS

NORTH HOLLYWOOD

SANGER
AUBURN

SAN DIEGO

EL SEGUNDO
YUCAIPA
MATHER

SAN DIEGO
VENTURA
SALINAS

OAK PARK
TEMPLETON
REDDING
REDDING
REDDING
REDDING
REDDING
TUCSON
WEST COVINA
BALDWIN PARK
LAKEWOOD
SEASIDE

LAKE FOREST
ALBUQUERQUE
OAKLAND
MILPITAS
LIVERMORE
ANAHEIM
WEST HILLS
SAN JOSE
IRVINE

SAN FRANCISCO
BAKERSFIELD
SACRAMENTO
LOS ANGELES
BAKERSFIELD
SEBASTOPOL
WEST HILLS
LIVERMORE
WALNUT CREEK
JAMESTOWN
AZUSA
GILROY

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
uT
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
AZ
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
NM
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

Zip

90631
91715
90280
90620
92126
92335
92107
94533
92562
91763
95682
91722
91764
84660
93706
93401
92069
91605
93657
95603
92107
90245
92399
95655
92123
93001
93901
91377
93465
96003
96003
96003
96003
96001
85747
91793
91706
90713
93955
92630
87109
94606
95035
94551
92806
91304
95109
92618
94134
93390
95815
90037
93313
95472
91307
94550
94597
95327
91702
95020

Date Posted

Examinee Name

20251217 ERNESTO NOEL LOPEZ
20251217 OSCAR JONATHAN CARRACSO
20251217 JOSE ALFONZO REYES
20251217 STEVEN ANDREW SILLS
20251217

20251217

20251217

20251217

20251217

20251217

20251217

20251217

20251217

20251217

20251217

20251217

20251217

20251217

20251217

20251217

20251217

20251217

20251217

20251217

20251217

20251217

20251217

20251217

20251217

20251217

20251217

20251217

20251217

20251217

20251217

20251217 ALFONSO LOPEZ

20251217 MARCOS CONTRERAS VILCHES
20251217 MARIO SALVADOR LAINEZ MARTINEZ
20251217 DAVID ANDREW MEZA
20251217 SARA YURAHI REYES MOLINA
20251217 DONALD STEPHEN FOSTER
20251217 JOHN WILLIAM MORTIMER
20251217 KULDIP SINGH SHERGILL
20251217 KEVIN SANTIAGO MOLANO GALAN
20251217

20251217

20251217 ENEDINO JR ZAVALA
20251217

20251217 DMITRI ANATOLI TIOUPINE
20251217

20251217 MAURICIO BALMORE GONZALEZ MIRA
20251217 JOSE ANICETO GARCIA GARCIA
20251217

20251217 ANDREW CORONA-ESPINOZA
20251217 NICHOLAS GONZALEZ
20251217 ABRAHAM ELIAS RODRIGUEZ
20251217 MILOS DUMELIIC

20251217 CHARLES ALAN HALLIDAY,JR
20251217 XIANGYU JI

20251217 LUIS ALFREDO ZUNIGA BRAVO

Examinee Class

C15

HAZ
HAZ
HAZ

C47
C33
C-6

C20

C10

o]

D63

C49

C10

C10
C38
C10
C10

C36

C15,
HAZ,
HAZ,
HAZ,

C47,
C33,

C20,



20250111824 O
20250111838 O
20250111841 O
20250111844 O
20250111845 O
20250111846 O
20250111848 O
20250111853 O
20250111856 O
20250111859 O
20250111863 O
20250111864 O
20250111865 O
20250111866 O
20250111871 O
20250111872 O
20250111874 O
20250111876 O
20250111878 O
20250111879 O
20250111882 O
20250111889 O
20250111893 O
20250111899 O
20250111907 O
20250111914 O
20250111925 O
20250111948 O
20250111950 O
20250111951 O
20250111988 O
20250111991 O
20250112028 O
20250112029 O
20250112030 O
20250112031 O
20250112035 O
20250112050 O
20250112051 O
20250112053 O
20250112054 O
20250112058 O
20250112061 O
20250112063 O
20250112066 O
20250112067 O
20250112068 O
20250112069 O
20250112070 O
20250112071 O
20250112074 O
20250112075 O
20250112095 O
20250112107 O
20250112119 O
20250112189 O
20250112201 O
20250112272 O
20250112276 O
20250112318 O
20250112331 O

SO
SO
LC
LC
SO
CP
SO
SO
CP
SO
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
SO
SO
CP
LC
CP
CP
SO
LC
SO
CP
SO
CP
SO
SO
LC
CP
LC
SO
CP
SO
SO
LC
CP
CP
SO
SO
CP
CP
CP
SO
SO
SO
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP

OCEAN KING CONSTRUCTION
ORTEGA CONSTRUCTION

JCL LANDSCAPING SERVICES LLC
CAREFREE XERISCAPES LLC

EUGENE RIMER

TST PAINTING

VICTOR ROOFING CO

SCHMID LANDSCAPING
GENERATIONAL MASONRY INC
JORGE CASTANEDA

RG MANA ELECTRIC SERVICES

M & D GOMEZ CONSTRUCTION INC
FS ROOFWORKS

SANKY ROOFING INC

CULTURE - WOODWORKING

SVC CUSTOM CABINETS INC

H L FIRE PROTECTION SYSTEMS
DEMIN ZHU CONSTRUCTION
ELEVATED PLUMBING INC

FUSED ELECTRIC LLC

GREEN PLANT LANDSCAPING

KH ELECTRICS

AULEX LANDSCAPING

OA CABINETS LLC

VMAX CONSTRUCTION

SEA CONCRETE INC

ADVANCED SYSTEM INTEGRATOR
NEPTUNE MASONRY INC

SERGIO A GALLARGO

MIGUEL ANGEL FLORES

DYNAMIC ELECTRICAL SERVICES LLC
VALIANT BUILDERS CONSTRUCTION CORP
COASTAL VENTURE BUILDERS LLC
DBG ELECTRIC

SD SCREENMOBILE

GEORGE BANOS MIRANDA
PACHECO PAINTING

GLASSMAN WINDOWS & DOORS LLC
ALAWEGDE DRYWALL INC

CONVEX DEVELOPMENT

KAMMER CONSTRUCTION AND CONCIERGE
VICOPRO PAINTING

HVAC MX USA INC

LUIS CUSTOM PAINTING

THE ROOTER KING CO

LINCOLN CONCRETE

PRIMELINE PLUMBING

9TH INNING PLUMBING

HANG TEN PLUMBING & DRAINS
SQUARE AND LEVEL CONSTRUCTION
MILLENNIUM BUILDING DEVELOPMENTS INC
JMIRANDA DRYWALL

BARRON CONSTRUCTION BUILDERS INC
AURUM HAUS BUILDS

SIDEX CONSTRUCTION

BIANCHI GROUP DEVELOPERS INC
V-HOUSE CONSTRUCTION SERVICE INC
AC & DC ELECTRIC & CONSTRUCTION INC
EXENTIAL U S INC

ARJ DEVELOPMENT INC

AIRWORK

0 626 S SIERRA VISTA AVE,APT 104
0 7550 DEBUTANTE LN
0 14050 CHERRY AVE #R149
PO BOX 533
5249 NEWCASTLE AVE APT 3
4049 GELBER PLACE APT 5
10642 MEADOW RD
1504 RUMBLE ROAD
4875 N BACKER AVE UNIT 167
12415 FREEMAN AVE APT A
109 W 52 PL APT 109
3146 GRAND AVE
4108 DURFEE AVE
2712 E9TH ST
418 LIVINGSTON AVE
6755 MASON AVE
827 35TH AVE
48950 WOODGROVE COMMON
11114 FIRMONA AVE
PO BOX 1213
13775 GLENOAKS BLVD UNIT 29
22240 VICTORY BLVD E304
20607 VANOWEN ST #3
335 BOTHUN RD
1940 3RD AVE UNIT 107
3530 CAMINO DEL RIO N STE 110
17299 RAMON DR
594 CAMINITO A CASA
7350 LANKERSHIM BLVD #204
15592 LARCH ST
15224 OCASO AVE,H-209

968551 3110 DEL REY AVE

0 615 CAUDILL ST
0 3030 E 64TH

1145941 5311 VIA CARANCHO
10513 MAGNOLIA AVE SPC B2
500 IOOF AVE APT #76
4659 AVENUE 229
6020 OVERHILL DR
4115 BLACKHAWK PLAZA CIR #100
5057 FEBRUARY ST
15495 RAYMOND AVE
340 HAWTHORNE DR
6929 TEMPLETON ST
1261 AZALEA ST
2358 GRANDVIEW ST
12635 SORA WAY
824 ARCADIA PL
5306 KONA SPRINGS LN #93
2339 GIBRALTER LN
3603 BALMONT ST
10858 EAST AVE R8
2601 LA CORTE PLACE
9621 MCKENNA DR
4092 BANCROFT DR
1100 MELODY LN SUITE 1012
0 168 BOSTON AVE
0 2452 W VIA LUCIA
0 3400 NORTH CENTRAL EXPRESSWAY,SUITE 525
0 443 E HALTERN AVE
0 440 PALM DR UNIT 1

OO0 0O 0000000 0O 0D 0O0OD0O 0O 0O0O0O 00O OO OC O|O|O

O0Ojl0O0O 00O 0O 00O 0O 0O 0Oj0O 0O OO0 O O

ALHAMBRA
SACRAMENTO
FONTANA
SEWARD
ENCINO

LOS ANGELES
NORWALK
MODESTO
FRESNO
HAWTHORNE
LOS ANGELES

HUNTINGTON PARK

PICO RIVERA
OAKLAND
PLACENTIA
WINNETKA

SAN FRANCISCO
FREMONT
INGLEWOOD
LOMPOC
SYLMAR
WOODLAND HILLS
CANOGA PARK
TURLOCK

SAN DIEGO

SAN DIEGO
FONTANA

SAN MARCOS

NORTH HOLLYWOOD

HESPERIA

LA MIRADA
CARLSBAD
SAN LUIS OBISPO
LONG BEACH
SAN DIEGO
RIVERSIDE
GILROY
TULARE

LOS ANGELES
DANVILLE
SAN DIEGO
FONTANA
TRACY

HUNTINGTON PARK

OXNARD

SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
NATIONAL CITY
SAN DIEGO
TRACY
LANCASTER
LITTLEROCK
BAKERSFIELD
ELK GROVE

EL DORADO HILLS
ROSEVILLE

SAN JOSE
MONTEBELLO
RICHARDSON
GLENDORA
GLENDALE

91801
95828
92337
99664
91316
90008
90650
95355
93726
90250
90037
91006
90660
94601
92870
91306
94121
94539
90304
93438
91342
91367
91306
95380
92101
92108
92336
92078
91605
92345
90638
92009
93401
90805
92117
92505
95020
93274
90043
94506
92110
92336
95376
90255
93036
92110
92129
91950
92120
95377
93536
93543
93313
95757
95762
95678
95128
90640
75080
91740
91202

20251217 HAO HAN

20251217 JESUS ORTEGA CASTRO
20251217 JUAN CARLOS LLAMAS
20251217 PETER JOHN CAVARETTA
20251217 EUGENE RIMER

20251217 PABLO OTONIEL GONZALEZ
20251217 ALEJANDRO VICTOR

20251217 RICHARD WILLIAM SCHMID
20251217 JOSE JR BERBER LOPEZ
20251217 JORGE CASTANEDA

20251217 RENE UZIEL GARCIA AMBROCIO
20251217 MARCO ANTONIO GOMEZ ZAYAS
20251217 FLORENCIO SERVANTES

20251217 FRANKLIN EMMANUEL MORALES GARCIA

20251217 ANGEL CELESTINO PEREZ GUZMAN
20251217 SERGIO VARGAS CARDENAS
20251217

20251217

20251217 GERARDO BENJAMIN FIGUEROA
20251217 MANUEL RICHARD HERNANDEZ
20251217 BRYAN EVANGELISTA

20251217 HARUTYUN KHANGELDYAN

20251217 YAZMIN TERESITA LEON VILLALPANDO

20251217 OSCAR ALVAREZ,JIR

20251217 VICTOR ROVILLOS GARCIA
20251217

20251217 ROBERT IRIZARRY

20251217 JOSHUA MICHAEL LEE MARTZ
20251217 SERGIO ALVARO GALLARGO
20251217 MIGUEL ANGEL FLORES
20251217

20251217

20251217

20251217 JOSE MANUEL VALENCIA HUERTA
20251217

20251217 GEORGE BANOS MIRANDA
20251217 PEDRO ARREGUIN PACHECO
20251217 ULICES SANCHEZ CRUZ
20251217 SANTOS HERRERA BARBON
20251217 SHAHZAD SULTAN

20251217 JEFFREY EDWARD KAMMER
20251217 VICTOR MANUEL GOMEZ
20251217 SALVADOR Y ARROYOHERNANDEZ
20251217 HERMELO LUIS-CRUZ
20251217 MARIO RODRIGUEZ

20251217 JOSEPH LINCOLN ABBOTT
20251217 DEMETRIO JIMENO

20251217 ALEX ESTRADA

20251217 KEVIN STEPHEN MORENO-AGUILAR
20251217 JOSE BARRAGAN GONZALEZ
20251217 SERGIO LUIS VALIENTE SEGURA
20251217 JUAN MIRANDA

20251217

20251217

20251217

20251217

20251217

20251217

20251217

20251217

20251217

C27
C27
C20
C33
C39
C27
C29
C36
C10

C39
C39

C-7
C29
D28

C10

C33
C17
C-9

C33
C20
C33
C36

C36

C36
C36

C-9

C36,
C10,
C27,
C10,
C27,
C-6,
B,
C-8,
C-7,
C29,
D28,

B,C36,

B,

B,C10,
B,C-4,C20,C38,C43,
B,

C20,



20250112358 O
20250112378 O
20250112384 O
20250112492 O
20250112494 O
20250112533 O
20250112540 O
20250112548 O
20250112550 O
20250112553 O
20250112554 O
20250112565 O
20250112583 O
20250112588 O
20250112596 O
20250112600 O
20250112604 O
20250112608 O
20250112615 O
20250112619 O
20250112622 O
20250112694 O
20250112702 O
20250112725 O
20250112731 O
20250200859 S
20250201489 S
20250201600 S
20250201632 R
20250201909 S
20250201967 S
20250202393 R
20250202473 R
20250203458 R
20250203774 S
20250203782 S
20250203788 S
20250203794 S
20250203857 R
20250203864 S
20250203865 S
20250203874 S
20250203875 S
20250203878 S
20250203880 S
20250203888 S
20250203892 S
20250203901 R
20250203934
20250203935
20250203960
20250203970
20250203980
20250203981
20250204158
20250204161
20250204171
20250204185
20250204191

D |DV|>D|>D NV N |>P|™ DRI

LC
LC
CP
CP
LC
SO
CP
LC
CP
LC
CP
CP
LC
CP
CP
LC
LC
CP
LC
CP
CP
LC
SO
SO
SO
CP
CP
SO
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
SO
SO
LC
CP
CP
CP
CP
LC
LC
CP
CP
LC
SO
CP
CP
LC
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
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GREENPEAK DEVELOPMENT LLC

STABILE ELECTRIC LLC

828 CONSTRUCTION

MODULAR CEMENT INC

INTEGRATED COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT LLC
WALDOW ROOFING

GBP ENTERPRISES INC

JOE ANTRIM CONSTRUCTION LLC
RADVAND CONSTRUCTION INC

BUDDY PLUMBING LLC

WEST VALLEY BUILDERS INC

PRO CONSTRUCTION AND DESIGN INC
TRUHUE PAINTING LLC

MONUMENT HOME BUILDERS INC

TRE TECH INC

LAGUNA NIGUEL PLUMBING LLC
INTEGRITY CONSTRUCTION AND MILLWORK LLC
PATRIOT PLUMBING AND DRAINS INC
BCB PLUMBING LLC

TRIKONA CO

AV PRESTIGE CONSTRUCTION

VVK CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC
TABCO TOTAL AIR BALANCE COMPANY
ART'S GARAGE DOORS

VOYKU CONSTRUCTION

SKY BLUE RESTORATIONS INC

QUALITY STEEL INC

TOUW CONST CO

HORIZON EXTERIORS AND PATIO COVERS
GUERRERO'S LAWN SERVICE INC

MOORE CONSTRUCTION & REMODEL INC
GONZELECTRIC INC

THREE POINT CONSTRUCTION
CALIMPROVEMENT INC

FALCONE AFFORDABLE CONTRACTING

FREDDY'S LANDSCAPING & MAINTENANCE SERVICES

SOLAR PANEL DOCTORS THE
INLAND EMPIRE ROOFING SERVICES
KIPI'INC

ANAYA ELECTRIC HVAC

ANAYA ELECTRIC HVAC

ARCTIC HEATING & AIR

TRU'S CONSTRUCTION AND TRAFFIC CONTROL LLC

REIN REMODEL INC

PRO 1 PAINTING INC

FOCUSED INSPECTION GROUP LLC
ABRAHAMS PROFESSIONAL TREE SERVICE
INNO GARDEN INC

CAL COAST PLUMBING

ADELPHI CONSTRUCTION LLC

MARCO CRANE & RIGGING CO

SERVPRO OF SAN DIEGO EAST

LUXURY LIFESTYLE DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT INC
COOL SOLUTIONS MANUFACTURING INC
RDP BUILDERS GROUP

R&B ELECTRIC

MCALLISTER HOME BUILDERS INC

ET A DRYWALL INC

CARROLL GENERAL ENGINEERING INC

950064
0
1141119
0

0
770420
0
1087196
1074106
0
1020926
0
1108562

O OO0 0 OO0 0 O

345260
0

0
987832
1037393
715175
1130652
1076468
953534
1019583
1010588
1139537
746866
1110602
1039809
1105896
992165
1146199
1146199
1143446
1129536
1144226
1027739
1077406
920802
1134499
298799
1052378
621510
1072034
1126791
332327
1109408
592854
1103896
913488
1023852

3869 DIVIDEND DR SUITE 2
6100 HORSESHOE BAR RD #146
21213 HAWTHORNE BLVD,SUITE #B #1087
3000F DANVILLE BLVD #512
6100 VIA CABRILLO ST

PO BOX 397

79600 ST MARGARETS BAY
1225 HAYES ST

33707 PISTOL CT

1145 LINDA VISTA DR SUITE 110
6748 LAUREL CANYON RD

500 N WILLOWBROOK AVE UNIT F8
5071 E CARMEN AVE

103 BLUEBONNET LN

1658 ROSEMIST LN

25201 SPINDLEWOOD

1620 ARROYO ROAD

18432 OXNARD ST SUITE #208
4096 PIEDMONT AVE #240
9147 JOTIPA DR

7429 MUTH LN

22641 83RD AVE S STE D

3180 TAYLOR RD

5870 YORKSHIRE AVE

8341 PALLADAY RD

24000 ALICIA PARKWAY 17-367
9321 WILLOW POND CIRCLE
20882 UNION STREET

1 KNOLLGLEN #93

611 ANDALUCIA DR

719 44TH ST

5632 VAN NUYS BLVD #1416
42150 MANISTA WAY

100 OCEANGATE #1200

8334 QUARTZ AVE

12864 CORRENTI ST

2175 SAMPSON AVE STE 115
16282 STAR CREST WAY

150 SOUTH GLEN OAKS BLVD #110
P O BOX 616

P O BOX 616

P O BOX 5838

2014 10TH STREET #1

2408 GLACIER DR

2522 N DEARING AVE

1999 SOUTH BASCOM AVE STE 700
930 FRANKLIN AVE

15360 E VALLEY BLVD

18 WOOD RD

5200 METCALF AVE

10168 CHANNEL RD

6344 RIVERDALE ST

21700 W OXNARD ST STE 870
178 W HILL PL

23951 OXNARD ST

P O BOX 1748

6303 OWENSMOUTH AVE 10TH FL,PMB# 9276
12148 ROSSITER AVE

7737 FORRESTAL RD

SHINGLE SPRINGS
LOOMIS
TORRANCE
ALAMO

MALIBU

GERBER
BERMUDA DUNES
EUREKA
FREMONT

SAN MARCOS

NORTH HOLLYWOOD

COMPTON
FRESNO

SCOTTS VALLEY
CHINO HILLS
LAGUNA NIGUEL
LIVERMORE
TARZANA
OAKLAND
LONGMONT
CITRUS HEIGHTS
KENT

LOOMIS

LA MESA
ELVERTA
MISSION VIEJO
ELK GROVE
WILDOMAR
IRVINE
SOLEDAD
OAKLAND
SHERMAN OAKS
MURRIETA
LONG BEACH
WINNETKA
PACOIMA
CORONA
FONTANA
BURBANK
EDISON

EDISON

SAN CLEMENTE
SACRAMENTO
FRAZIER PARK
FRESNO
CAMPBELL
YUBA CITY

CITY OF INDUSTRY
CAMARILLO
OVERLAND PARK
LAKESIDE

SAN DIEGO
WOODLAND HILLS
BRISBANE
WOODLAND HILLS
GRASS VALLEY
LOS ANGELES
SYLMAR

SAN DIEGO

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
Cco
CA
WA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
KS
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

95682
95680
90503
94507
90265
96035
92203
95501
94555
92078
91606
90220
93727
95066
91709
92677
94550
91356
94611
80503
95621
98032
95650
91942
95626
92691
95624
92595
92614
93960
94609
91401
92562
90802
91306
91331
92879
92335
91502
93220
93220
92672
95818
93225
93703
95008
95991
91746
93010
66202
92040
92120
91367
94005
91367
95945
91367
91342
92120

20251217

20251217

20251217

20251217

20251217

20251217

20251217

20251217

20251217

20251217

20251217

20251217

20251217

20251217

20251217

20251217

20251217

20251217

20251217

20251217

20251217

20251217

20251217

20251217

20251217

20251217 JORGE SANTOS VILCHIS
20251217 EDGAR IVAN LOPEZ
20251217 PAUL THOMAS TOUW
20251217 WALI ALAH SEKANDAR
20251217 DAMIAN GUERRERO
20251217 DANE ALLEN MOORE
20251217

20251217

20251217 MILTON IMANUEL TROCHE
20251217

20251217 ALFREDO DAVILA LARA
20251217

20251217 DANNY BAEZ

20251217

20251217

20251217

20251217

20251217 LUGENIA NICOLE WHITESIDE
20251217 TREVOR WAYNE REIN
20251217 JESUS MANUEL VILLALBA
20251217

20251217 MARTHA MASIEL
20251217 LING ZHANG

20251217

20251217 FRANCIS CLAY CHENOWETH,JR
20251217 JONATHAN BLAKE MOINIAN
20251217 WARREN GOULDIN CONNER
20251217

20251217

20251217

20251217 CODY MIKEL MCCLURE
20251217

20251217

20251217

C39
C23

D03

C-8
C33

C-8

C32
C35
C-9

C10

B,C46,
C10,

C39,

B,
C36,
B,
C54,B,
C33,
B,
C20,
C36,
B,
C36,
C36,B,
C10,
B,

B,
C20,C43,
D28,
B,
C39,
C23,
A,
D03,
C-8,
C33,
C10,
B,

A,B,C-8,C29,
B,

C20,

C36,

C32,



